

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION STAMP NO. 21452 OF 2025
In
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION 8 OF 2025

MANOJ PRABHUDAS KARIYA for Petitioner
for Respondent

DATE : 11th November, 2025

Counsel for appellant has present stand over to two weeks.

Page 1/1